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Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-DOH1335 Agnico Eagle STP Upgrade Design Report
John Roesch <JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca> Mon, Aug 11, 2025 at 9:36 AM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

Hello Robert, the KIA has reviewed the design of the Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) and has no comments
on it.

 

Thank you.

 

John Roesch

 

From: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: July 30, 2025 2:18 PM
To: Teagan Sharrock <teagan.sharrock@agnicoeagle.com>; Jennifer Range <jennifer.range@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: Colleen Prather <colleen.prather@agnicoeagle.com>; Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: 2AM-DOH1335 Agnico Eagle STP Upgrade Design Report

 

Warning: The sender @robert​.hunter@nwb-oen​.ca might be a spam sender.

 Block as Junk   Not a Spam Sender 

[Quoted text hidden]

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-doh+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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